
ARMOR OF GOD CATHOLIC RADIO

PROGRAMMING SCHEDULE 

1 April 2023

Updates in Red

CENTRAL

TIME SUNDAY MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY SATURDAY

12:00 AM Fr. Groeschel

12:30 AM EWTN Bookmark

1:00 AM

1:30 AM

2:00 AM

2:30 AM

3:00 AM

3:30 AM

4:00 AM The Catholic Café Vatican Insider
4:30 AM

5:00 AM Vatican Insider
5:30 AM Divine Intimacy Radio

6:00 AM

6:30 AM CENTEX RISING

7:00 AM

7:30 AM

8:00 AM

8:30 AM EWTN Bookmark

9:00 AM Pro-Life Weekly
9:30 AM The Catholic Café

10:00 AM Register Radio
10:30 AM Light of the East

11:00 AM

11:30 AM

12:00 PM

12:30 PM

1:00 PM Answering the Call

1:30 PM Catholic Sphere
2:00 PM

2:30 PM

3:00 PM

3:30 PM

4:00 PM Catholic Military Life

4:30 PM Hometown Hero

5:00 PM

5:30 PM

6:00 PM

6:30 PM

7:00 PM Restorative Justice for All

7:30 PM Pro-Life Weekly
8:00 PM Beloved & Blessed Vatican Insider
8:30 PM

9:00 PM

9:30 PM

10:00 PM Divine Intimacy Radio

10:30 PM Family Theater Classic Radio

11:00 PM

11:30 PM

Live Program Armor of God Programming

The Miracle 

Hunter

The World Over 

(Encore)

Bear Woznick 

Adventure

Fr. Spitzer's 

Universe

The Rosary is a Place with Fr. Benedict Groeschel and Simonetta

Called to Communion with Dr. David Anders (Encore)

EWTN News Nightly

EWTN Open Line (Encore)

Beyond 

Damascus

The Journey 

Home

Mother Angelica 

Live Classics
EWTN Live

The World 

Over

EWTN News 

in Depth

Catholic Answers Live

EWTN Live 

(Encore)
Take2 with Jerry & Debbie (Encore)

Best of Journey Home
Journey Home 

(Encore)

Father's of Mercy 

Hour

The Miracle 

Hunter

The World Over 

(Encore)

Father's of 

Mercy Hour

Fathers Know Best

Women of Grace (Encore)
Scripture & 

Tradition

Mother Angelica Live Classics

Fr Sebastian

Bible Study

Holy Rosary with Mother Angelica and the Nuns of Our Lady of the Angels Monastery

Take 2 with Jerry & Debbie (Live)

Scripture & 

Tradition

Bishop Strickland 

Hour

Chaplet of Divine Mercy / Fire on the Earth

The Son Rise Morning Show

Called to Communion with Dr. David Anders

Kresta in the Afternoon 

More to Life

Women of Grace with Johnette Bankovic

Daily Rosary

Mast Appeal w/ 

Colleen Kelly Mast 

(Live)

Catholic Connection with Teresa Tomeo

We Sing our Faith

The Miracle 

Hunter

Women Made 

New

The Doctor is In

EWTN Mass from 

the EWTN Chapel

Catholics Coast to 

Coast

The World Over 

(Encore)

Conversations w/ 

Consequences

Conversations w/ 

Consequences

EWTN Open Line (Live)

Divine Mercy Chaplet in Song

Fr. Spitzer's 

Universe

EWTN Mass from the EWTN Chapel

The Spirit World 

(LIVE)

Institute of Catholic 

Culture - Sunday Gospel 

Reflection

Scripture & 

Tradition

                      The Son Rise Morning Show

Doctor, Doctor


