ARMOR OF GOD CATHOLIC RADIO PROGRAMMING SCHEDULE 1 April 2023

Updates in Red

CENTRAL TIME	SUNDAY	MONDAY	TUESDAY	WEDNESDAY	THURSDAY	FRIDAY	SATURDAY	
12:00 AM	Journey Home	Best of Journey Home					Fr. Groeschel	
12:30 AM	(Encore)	Best of Journey Home					EWTN Bookmark	
1:00 AM	Mother Angelica Live Classics							
1:30 AM								
2:00 AM	Scripture &	The Miracle Women of Grace (Encore)						
2:30 AM	Tradition	Hunter						
3:00 AM	Father's of Mercy	Fathers Know Best					The World Over	
3:30 AM	Hour The Catholic Café	Chaplet of Divine Mercy / Fire on the Earth					(Encore) Vatican Insider	
4:00 AM 4:30 AM		Chaplet of Divine Mercy / Fire on the Earth Vati y Rosary with Mother Angelica and the Nuns of Our Lady of the Angels Monastery						
4:30 AM 5:00 AM	Vatican Insider	Scripture &						
5:30 AM	Divine Intimacy Radio	The Son Rise Morning Show					Tradition	
6:00 AM	The World Over						Conversations w/	
6:30 AM	(Encore)	The Son Rise Morning Show					Consequences	
7:00 AM								
7:30 AM	EWTN Mass from							
8:00 AM	the EWTN Chapel							
8:30 AM	EWTN Bookmark						Mast Appeal w/ Colleen Kelly Mast	
9:00 AM	Pro-Life Weekly	More to Life					(Live)	
9:30 AM	The Catholic Café							
10:00 AM	Register Radio	Women of Grace with Johnette Bankovic					The Spirit World	
10:30 AM	Light of the East						(LIVE)	
11:00 AM	Fr. Spitzer's	Take 2 with Jerry & Debbie (Live)					Women Made	
11:30 AM	Universe						New The Mireele	
12:00 PM 12:30 PM	Scripture & Tradition	The Doctor is In					The Miracle Hunter	
12:30 PM 1:00 PM	Answering the Call						Tiuntei	
1:30 PM	Catholic Sphere	Called to Communion with Dr. David Anders					Doctor, Doctor	
2:00 PM	Fr Sebastian						Institute of Catholic	
2:30 PM	Bible Study	EWTN Open Line (Live)					Culture - Sunday Gospel Reflection	
3:00 PM		Divine Mercy Chaplet in Song						
3:30 PM	Daily Rosary							
4:00 PM	Catholic Military Life	Kresta in the Afternoon					Conversations w/	
4:30 PM	Hometown Hero						Consequences	
5:00 PM	Catholics Coast to	Catholic Answers Live					Bear Woznick	
5:30 PM	Coast						Adventure	
6:00 PM	We Sing our Faith						Bishop Strickland	
6:30 PM	, in the second s				 1		Hour	
7:00 PM	Restorative Justice for All	The Journey	Mother Angelica	EWTN Live	The World	EWTN News	Beyond	
7:30 PM	Pro-Life Weekly	Home	Live Classics	A/TNI NIawa Nijahi	Over	in Depth	Damascus	
8:00 PM 8:30 PM	Beloved & Blessed	EWTN News Nightly Vatican Insider The Rosary is a Place with Fr. Benedict Groeschel and Simonetta Vatican Insider						
9:00 PM	The Miracle	e Miracle The World Over						
9:30 PM	Hunter	EWTN Open Line (Encore)					(Encore)	
10:00 PM	Divine Intimacy Radio						Fr. Spitzer's	
10:30 PM	Family Theater Classic Radio	Called to Communion with Dr. David Anders (Encore)						
11:00 PM	EWTN Live	Father's of						
11:30 PM	(Encore)	Mercy Hour Take2 with Jerry & Debbie (Encore)						
P	, <i>,</i>	Live Program Armor of God Programming						